Version 1.2
DESCRIPTION
The Straits Lighting LED PAR SPOTLIGHT delivers exceptional performance in a low-profile design. High output, COB LED chips
provide uniform and energy efficient illumination to any office building, retail store, school, or security lighting application.  All
Straits Lighting LED PAR SPOTLIGHTS are UL and cUL certified.
Product # SL905PAR (20)/(30)/(38)
Project
Comments

© 2014 Straits Lighting Company  | www.straitslighting.com | Detroit | Chicago |Phone:  855 - 875 - 2533 | Fax:  248 - 671 - 0624
ADDITONAL NOTES:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER:  SL905PAR20-2-8W-120V-40-C-40-I-D-E26
ORDER NOTES
Energy Star Certified: 3000K & 15/25/40
CONTACT US
Phone:  (855) - TSLC - LED
               (855) - 875 - 2533
Fax:  (248) 671 - 0624
Address:
37000 Grand River Ave.
Suite 130
Farmington Hills, MI 48335
INSTALLATION
LED - PAR SPOTLIGHT
The Straits Lighting Company is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended as a general guide, and we may change
specifications from time to time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or public announcement. All descriptions in this publication present only general particulars of the
goods to which they refer and shall not form part of any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, The Straits Lighting Company cannot accept any
liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted.
   120V C  40 I E26 D
Category
SL905PAR20 =
PAR-20 Spotlight
SL905PAR30 =
PAR-30 Spotlight
SL905PAR38 =
PAR-38 Spotlight
Length
2 = 2”
4 = 4”
5 = 5”
Wattage
8W = 8W
13W = 13W
17W = 17W
Voltage
120V = 120V
CCT
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Lens
C = Clear
Beam Angle
40 = 40
Driver
I = Internal
Dimming
D = Dimming
Base/Mount
E26 = E26